
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

TMS SECURITY SERVICES

DLCPM0045332000

12

MAY-2019

12-JUN-2019 18:3006-JUN-2019

ok

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

Not Available

ECR

JUN-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 31757267

Total Members 72

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         60,672

Total Refund Advance         28,365

          9,948Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           4,382

Unexempted

         89,037

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       12,290
AAKASH
KUMAR

          782        1,1261 101368562333 N.A.        9,387             1        9,387
AAKASH
KUMAR

-        9,387             0          344 -

       12,194AJAY         1,016        1,4632 100751216618 N.A.       12,194             4       12,194AJAY -       12,194             0          447 -

       37,700
AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        3,4443 100044328107 N.A.       15,000             0       28,700
AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

-       15,000             0        2,194 -

       13,896
AMIT KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,158        1,6684 101427637645 N.A.       13,896             0       13,896
AMIT KUMAR
MISHRA

-       13,896             0          510 -

            0ANIL KUMAR             0            05 101038696292 N.A.            0            31            0ANIL KUMAR -            0             0            0 -

       15,607ANJANA LAKRA         1,005        1,4486 100677914983 N.A.       12,065             1       12,065
ANJANA
LAKRA

-       12,065             0          443 -

       14,920ASHISH SINGH         1,012        1,4577 101250030701 N.A.       12,143             1       12,143
ASHISH
SINGH

-       12,143             0          445 -

        5,613ASHOK KUMAR           468          6748 101336224401 N.A.        5,613            16        5,613
ASHOK
KUMAR

          206        5,613             0          206           468

       13,548ASHOK YADAV         1,129        1,6269 101458841958 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
ASHOK
YADAV

-       13,548             0          497 -

       10,951AVADH KUMAR           784        1,12910 101378992142 N.A.        9,410             1        9,410
AVADH
KUMAR

          345        9,410             0          345           784

        8,207CHAND SINGH           684          98511 101109310806 N.A.        8,207            16        8,207
CHAND
SINGH

-        8,207             0          301 -

        6,494
CHANDAN
KUMAR

          444          63912 101366712266 N.A.        5,329            17        5,329
CHANDAN
KUMAR

-        5,329             0          195 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       17,449
CHANDRASHEK
HAR GUPTA

        1,171        1,68613 101167663129 N.A.       14,053             0       14,053
CHANDRASH
EKHAR
GUPTA

-       14,053             0          515 -

       14,000
DASRATH
SINGH

        1,166        1,68014 101276786919 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
DASRATH
SINGH

          514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       16,469DEEPAK KUMAR         1,198        1,72615 101404528570 N.A.       14,386             0       14,386
DEEPAK
KUMAR

-       14,386             0          528 -

       13,402
DHANANJOY
KARMAKAR

          959        1,38116 101378992157 N.A.       11,510             0       11,510
DHANANJOY
KARMAKAR

          422       11,510             0          422           959

       13,656DHARMENDER           878        1,26517 101364681229 N.A.       10,545             1       10,545
DHARMENDR
A

-       10,545             0          387 -

       11,742
DILIP
KERKETTAK

          978        1,40918 101091192555 N.A.       11,742             5       11,742
DILIP
KERKETTAK

-       11,742             0          431 -

       14,111ELIYAS HORO           908        1,30819 100677642776 N.A.       10,896             0       10,896
ELIYAS
HORO

-       10,896             0          400 -

       13,911
GANGA NAND
THAKUR

          916        1,31920 101091192529 N.A.       10,994             0       10,994
GANGA
NAND
THAKUR

-       10,994             0          403 -

       14,000KARAN         1,166        1,68021 101291538554 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000KARAN           514       14,000             0          514         1,166

        4,306
KRISHAN
THAKUR

          359          51722 100751342587 N.A.        4,306            21        4,306
KRISHAN
THAKUR

-        4,306             0          158 -

       13,489KUMAR AZAD           978        1,40923 101230155859 N.A.       11,742             5       11,742
KUMAR
AZAD

-       11,742             0          431 -

       13,548KUMUD LAKRA         1,129        1,62624 101359416268 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
KUMUD
LAKRA

-       13,548             0          497 -

       16,886
MAN BODHAN
SINGH

        1,133        1,63225 100543881257 N.A.       13,600             1       13,600
MAND
VODHAN

-       13,600             0          499 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

            0MANGL DAS             0            026 101190002322 N.A.            0            31            0
MANGAL
DAS

-            0             0            0 -

       16,469MANISH KUMAR         1,198        1,72627 100677266796 N.A.       14,386             0       14,386
MANISH
KUMAR

-       14,386             0          528 -

       15,938MANJEET SINGH         1,160        1,67128 100055640000 N.A.       13,922             1       13,922
MANJEET
SINGH

-       13,922             0          511 -

        4,097MANOJ           271          39029 101383209977 N.A.        3,250            22        3,250MANOJ -        3,250             0          119 -

            0
MATA BADAL
MISHRA

            0            030 101074603225 N.A.            0            31            0
MATA BADAL
MISHRA

-            0             0            0 -

        9,935MD ARMAN           828        1,19231 101437661737 N.A.        9,935             9        9,935MD ARMAN -        9,935             0          364 -

       14,344MOHAN LAL         1,044        1,50432 101200942986 N.A.       12,530             0       12,530
MOHAN LAL
SONKAR

-       12,530             0          460 -

       13,402
MUKESH
KUMAR GIRI

          959        1,38133 101223437321 N.A.       11,510             0       11,510
MUKESH
KUMAR GIRI

-       11,510             0          422 -

       15,445
NARENDAR
KUMAR PATHAK

        1,129        1,62634 101378992161 N.A.       13,548             1       13,548
NARENDAR
KUMAR
PATHAK

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       13,548             0          497

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

        8,845NIRDOSH           570          82035 101074603182 N.A.        6,837            14        6,837NIRDOSH           250        6,837             0          250           570

       13,408PAPPU KUMAR           939        1,35336 100982773532 N.A.       11,278             0       11,278
PAPPU
KUMAR

          414       11,278             0          414           939

       17,990
PARKASH
GURUNG

        1,208        1,74037 101393217646 N.A.       14,500             0       14,500
PARKASH
GURUNG

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter
       14,500             0          532

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

than 15,000/-than 15,000/-

        6,375PAWAN KUMAR           464          66838 100677693716 N.A.        5,568            19        5,568
PAWAN
KUMAR

-        5,568             0          204 -

       15,445PHOOL KUMAR         1,129        1,62639 100031172527 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
PHOOL
KUMAR

-       13,548             0          497 -

       16,127
PRAMOD
KUMAR SINGH

        1,039        1,49640 100676728008 N.A.       12,467             0       12,467
PRAMOD
KUMAR
SINGH

-       12,467             0          457 -

       11,316
PRASHURAM
SINGH

          810        1,16741 101200961614 N.A.        9,724             0        9,724
PRASHURAM
SINGH

-        9,724             0          357 -

        6,192RAJANATH           415          59842 101130229265 N.A.        4,987            20        4,987RAJANATH -        4,987             0          183 -

        9,724RAJBIR SINGH           810        1,16743 101336223565 N.A.        9,724             0        9,724
RAJBIR
SINGH

          357        9,724             0          357           810

            0
RAJEEV KUMAR
SINGH

            0            044 101336232227 N.A.            0            31            0
RAJEEV
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

       14,210
RAJEEV KUMAR
SINGH

          969        1,39645 100677434374 N.A.       11,630             0       11,630
RAJEEV
KUMAR
SINGH

-       11,630             0          427 -

       14,542RAJU KUMAR         1,054        1,51846 101196437313 N.A.       12,650             0       12,650RAJU KUMAR -       12,650             0          464 -

        6,957
RAM SINGAR
SHUKLA

          476          68547 101446928290 N.A.        5,709            16        5,709
RAM SINGAR
SHUKLA

-        5,709             0          209 -

        7,677
RANJIT KUMAR
THAKUR

          639          92148 101336239213 N.A.        7,677            14        7,677
RANJIT
KUMAR
THAKUR

          282        7,677             0          282           639
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       20,586RIMA DEVI         1,198        1,72649 101446943076 N.A.       14,386             0       14,386RIMA DEVI -       14,386             0          528 -

       14,210RITESH SHUKLA           969        1,39650 101174934580 N.A.       11,630             0       11,630
RITESH
SHUKLA

-       11,630             0          427 -

       14,000RITU         1,166        1,68051 100543879201 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000RITU -       14,000             0          514 -

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV

            0            052 100677910553 N.A.            0            31            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR
YADAV

-            0             0            0 -

       16,122SATISH KUMAR         1,173        1,69053 100677693737 N.A.       14,082             6       14,082
SATISH
KUMAR

-       14,082             0          517 -

       16,469
SATYA
PRAKASH

        1,198        1,72654 101074603218 N.A.       14,386             0       14,386
SATYA
PRAKASH

-       14,386             0          528 -

       15,960
SATYAPRAKASH
DUBEY

        1,166        1,68055 100677154976 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SATYAPRAKA
SH DUBEY

-       14,000             0          514 -

       17,449
SATYENDRA
SINGH

        1,171        1,68656 100437801246 N.A.       14,053             0       14,053
SATYENDRA
SINGH

-       14,053             0          515 -

       14,000SHAHRUKH         1,166        1,68057 101322947563 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SHAHRUKH           514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       16,886
SIYA RAM
PANDAY

        1,133        1,63258 101074603169 N.A.       13,600             1       13,600
SIYA RAM
PANDAY

-       13,600             0          499 -

       13,905SMT. SANTOSH         1,091        1,57259 100677171999 N.A.       13,097             2       13,097
SMT.
SANTOSH

-       13,097             0          481 -

       11,218SONU           719        1,03560 100564828776 N.A.        8,626             6        8,626SONU -        8,626             0          316 -

       14,000SONU         1,166        1,68061 101276448027 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SONU           514       14,000             0          514         1,166
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        9,009
SUNEEL KUMAR
TIWARI

          594          85562 101278672520 N.A.        7,128            12        7,128
SUNEEL
KUMAR
TIWARI

-        7,128             0          261 -

       10,625
SUNIL KUMAR
BHAGAT

          773        1,11463 100055821182 N.A.        9,281            11        9,281
SUNIL
KUMAR
BHAGAT

-        9,281             0          341 -

       17,736
SUNIL KUMAR
SAW

        1,198        1,72664 101291567652 N.A.       14,386             0       14,386
SUNIL
KUMAR SAW

-       14,386             0          528 -

       14,538SUNITA         1,166        1,68065 100677693841 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SUNITA -       14,000             0          514 -

        9,032SUNNY GUPTA           752        1,08466 101437673255 N.A.        9,032            11        9,032
SUNNY
GUPTA

-        9,032             0          332 -

        1,755UDAY SINGH           115          16567 101130230742 N.A.        1,379            27        1,379UDAY SINGH            50        1,379             0           50           115

       14,210
UTTAM KUMAR
SINGH

          969        1,39668 101235255493 N.A.       11,630             0       11,630
UTTAM
KUMAR
SINGH

-       11,630             0          427 -

        1,063VIKKI KUMAR            77          11169 101416433836 N.A.          928            29          928VIKKI KUMAR -          928             0           34 -

       11,742VINOD KUMAR           978        1,40970 100544537470 N.A.       11,742             5       11,742
VINOD
KUMAR

-       11,742             0          431 -

        7,902
VIRENDRA
SINGH

          469          67671 100677494790 N.A.        5,630            17        5,630
VIRENDRA
SINGH

-        5,630             0          207 -

        7,104VIVEK KUMAR           483          69672 101416411684 N.A.        5,803            17        5,803
VIVEK
KUMAR

-        5,803             0          213 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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